DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 27.05

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 30.91

VALUE SURCHARGE 58.50

OTHER CHARGES 25.00

DOOR COLLECTION 100.00

DOOR DELIVERY 225.00

DISCOUNT -27.05

TOTAL FREIGHT 614.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 110.52

GRAND TOTAL 725.00
Rupees :  Seven Hundred Twenty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TIRUPUR SOUTH (TUPS)

SALEM FIVE ROADS (SLFR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1060 VALUE 117006.00

E-Waybill No 511939306728

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :